Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1248
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le

levelling elements bases identifies the particular conductive features of
the material according to EN 100015/1 and IEC 61340-5-1.
ORDER INFORMATION
The levelling elements are supplied unassembled to make carriage
and storage easier. The components (base and stem) are supplied
in separate packing: less volume taken and better protection from
scratches and dirt.
To order bases and stems separately, see:
	- table of  possible combinations Bases/Stems (see page 1292)
	- the codes of  the Bases (see page 1288)
	- the codes of  the Stems (see page 1290).
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
Zinc-plated steel nut (see Nuts NT. on page 1283).
LV.A-ESD-C                                     LV.A-AS-ESD-C
Code Description Code Description D d L L1# l l1 h s
Articulation
Ø
Max. limit
stati load*
[N]
 #
303121-ESD LV.A-60-14-M8x43-ESD-C 307121-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M8x43-ESD-C 60 M8 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 62 81
303125-ESD LV.A-60-14-M8x68-ESD-C 307125-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M8x68-ESD-C 60 M8 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 74 93
303221-ESD LV.A-60-14-M10x43-ESD-C 307221-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M10x43-ESD-C 60 M10 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 71 90
303225-ESD LV.A-60-14-M10x68-ESD-C 307225-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M10x68-ESD-C 60 M10 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 83 102
303231-ESD LV.A-60-14-M10x98-ESD-C 307231-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M10x98-ESD-C 60 M10 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 97 116
303321-ESD LV.A-60-14-M12x43-ESD-C 307321-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M12x43-ESD-C 60 M12 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 81 100
303325-ESD LV.A-60-14-M12x68-ESD-C 307325-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M12x68-ESD-C 60 M12 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 98 117
303331-ESD LV.A-60-14-M12x98-ESD-C 307331-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M12x98-ESD-C 60 M12 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 119 138
303421-ESD LV.A-60-14-M14X68-ESD-C 307421-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M14X68-ESD-C 60 M14 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 120 139
303431-ESD LV.A-60-14-M14X98-ESD-C 307431-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M14X98-ESD-C 60 M14 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 141 160
303441-ESD LV.A-60-14-M14X148-ESD-C 307441-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M14X148-ESD-C 60 M14 181 184 148 33 24 14 14 14000 224 243
303521-ESD LV.A-60-14-M16x68-ESD-C 307521-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M16x68-ESD-C 60 M16 101 104 68 33 24 16 14 14000 142 161
303525-ESD LV.A-60-14-M16x108-ESD-C 307525-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M16x108-ESD-C 60 M16 141 144 108 33 24 16 14 14000 194 213
303541-ESD LV.A-60-14-M16x148-ESD-C 307541-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M16x148-ESD-C 60 M16 181 184 148 33 24 16 14 14000 246 265
303561-ESD LV.A-60-14-M16x168-ESD-C 307561-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-M16x168-ESD-C 60 M16 201 204 168 33 24 16 14 14000 272 291